


INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

MHDI00001877

12/31/2020

1

Merritt Herald
Box 9, 2090 Granite Avenue
Merritt, BC V1K 1B8
PH: 250-378-4241 
FAX: 250-378-6818

Advertiser :

JACKIE TEGART, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

JACKIE TEGART, MLA

P.O. BOX 279

ASHCROFT, BC  V0K 1A0

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/24/2020

5110224

Greetings
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CG

Full Process
Section:

A30Page:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 4.0000 Inches

Merritt Herald eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0011845480

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 130.00 130.000.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

138.86AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

132.25

6.61

138.86

138.86AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

132.25
6.61

138.86

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

MHDI00001877

12/31/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JACKIE TEGART, MLA

P.O. BOX 279

ASHCROFT, BC  V0K 1A0



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

MHDI00001882

12/31/2020

1

Merritt Herald
Box 9, 2090 Granite Avenue
Merritt, BC V1K 1B8
PH: 250-378-4241 
FAX: 250-378-6818

Advertiser :

JACKIE TEGART, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

JACKIE TEGART, MLA

P.O. BOX 279

ASHCROFT, BC  V0K 1A0

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/31/2020

5121555

New Years
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
NYNS

Full Process
Section:

A18Page:

Issue Date :

3.0000 Col. x 4.0000 Inches

Merritt Herald eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0021849374

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 100.00 100.000.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

107.36AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

102.25

5.11

107.36

107.36AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

102.25
5.11

107.36

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

MHDI00001882

12/31/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JACKIE TEGART, MLA

P.O. BOX 279

ASHCROFT, BC  V0K 1A0







Black Press Group Ltd.
212 - 15288 54A Ave.
Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

INVOICE / STATEMENT
BILLING PERIOD ADVERTISER/CL ENT NAME

12/01/20 - 12/31/20 JACKIE TEGART MLA

    NVOICE # TERMS OF PAYMENT PAGE #

34013152 Net 30 Days 1 of 1
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLING DATE ADVERTISER/CL ENT #

12/31/20

View your account information and display ad tearsheets at:
        http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
Account inquiries: 1-866-850-4463 or ar@blackpress.ca

GST REGISTRATION No. 

ACCOUNT NAME AND ADDRESS

 

JACKIE TEGART MLA
CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
BOX 279
ASHCROFT BC�
V0K 1A0

DATE INVOICE # DESCRIPTION - OTHER COMMENTS/CHARGES

SAU SIZE

B LLED UNITS

TIMES RUN

RATE NET AMOUNT

11/30 BALANCE FORWARD 0.00

BL

PUBLICATION: ASHCROFT CACHE CREEK JOURNAL - New
AD CLASS: Supplements

12/24 34013151 Christmas Greetings 4x3i 1 199.00

PAGE: A 7 XmasTale 12i

3 Color Supplement 45.00

ePaper 5.25

Ad Class Totals:        $249.25 12.000 inch

Publication Totals:     $249.25
BL

PUBLICATION: HOPE STANDARD - News
AD CLASS: Supplements

12/24 34013152 Holiday Greetings Hope 4x3i 1 129.00

PAGE: B 17 Greeting 12i

3 Color Supplement 0.00

ePaper 5.25

Ad Class Totals:        $134.25 12.000 inch

Publication Totals:     $134.25
12/31 BC GST 19.17

      CURRENT NET AMOUNT DUE 30 DAYS 60 DAYS  OVER 90 DAYS UNAPPLIED AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

402.67 402.67
Finance charge on accounts over 30 days is 2% monthly (24% annual)  ¤  Invoice/Statement shall be deemed correct unless advised in writing within 30 days of billing date
We warrant that the information shown on this invoice correctly describes the advertisement that was inserted in the edition of the publication specified.

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

REMIT TO

               Black Press Group Ltd.
               212 - 15288 54A Ave.
               Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

         INVOICE # BILL NG DATE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

  34013152 12/31/20 $ 402.67
  ACCOUNT NUMBER      ADVERTISER/CL ENT NAME

  JACKIE TEGART MLA

How to pay your bil
¤ Online using iServices: http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login

¤ Pre-authorized Payment Plan from your Bank Account,
please call 1-877-851-4540 or email pad@blackpress.ca

¤ PC or Telephone banking through your Financial Institution

¤ By credit card, please call 1-866-850-4463

¤ By cheque payable to Black Press Group Ltd.

















Page 2

Constituency Assistant Mileage Reimbursement Form

MLA Tegart, Jackie MLA Rate Per Kilometer $0.55

Expense Account Jackie MLA-  Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel For Period From 3/2/21 to 3/2/21

Payee Name Total Kilometers 128.00

Payee Address Total Reimbursement $70.40

Date (MM/DD/YY) Starting Location Destination Description/Notes Km Reimbursement

March 2, 2021 Skeetchestn Kamloops 128 $ 70.40

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

128 $70.40

Note 1: Mileage between home and work (constituency office or nearby event) should not be claimed on this form

Note 2: If a CA normally works at one constituency office yet has to travel to a second constituency office, the CA 

can claim the distance from their home to the second constituency office

Note 3: The mileage reimbursement rate increased from $0.54 per kilometre to $0.55 per kilometre as of April 1, 2019. 

Any mileage prior to April 1, 2019 will automatically be calculated at $0.54 per kilometre.

Last Name, First Name







Page 2

Constituency Assistant Mileage Reimbursement Form

MLA Tegart, Jackie MLA Rate Per Kilometer $0.55

Expense Account Jackie MLA-  - Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel For Period From 1/5/21 to 1/5/21

Payee Name Total Kilometers 128.00

Payee Address Total Reimbursement $70.40

Date (MM/DD/YY) Starting Location Destination Description/Notes Km Reimbursement

January 5, 2021 Skeetchestn Kamloops 128 $ 70.40

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

128 $70.40

Note 1: Mileage between home and work (constituency office or nearby event) should not be claimed on this form

Note 2: If a CA normally works at one constituency office yet has to travel to a second constituency office, the CA 

can claim the distance from their home to the second constituency office

Note 3: The mileage reimbursement rate increased from $0.54 per kilometre to $0.55 per kilometre as of April 1, 2019. 

Any mileage prior to April 1, 2019 will automatically be calculated at $0.54 per kilometre.

Last Name, First Name
















